
SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 68 28
2 Port Washington 92 5
3 Verona Area 93 13
4 Beaver Dam 99 11
5 DC Everest 106 26
6 Wausau West 127 16
7 Baraboo 168 6
8 Auburndale 190 7
9 Marshfield 244 12

10 Wausau East 270 8
11 Amherst 275 6
12 Pacelli 354 5

Adams-Friendship 1
Merrill 3
Nekoosa 4
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 3
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

1 894 Courtney Milkowski 00:21:05.5Stevens Point 6:48 min/m1 1
2 745 Katie Erlandson 00:22:14.1Port Washington 7:10 min/m1 2
3 1008 Janina Bruhn 00:22:38.0Verona Area 7:18 min/m1 3
4 452 Sarah Philipps 00:22:54.2DC Everest 7:23 min/m1 4
5 744 Josie DeMerit 00:22:59.6Port Washington 7:25 min/m2 5
6 335 Yocelyne Hernandez 00:23:07.0Beaver Dam 7:27 min/m1 6
7 1017 Olivia Rawson 00:23:09.5Verona Area 7:28 min/m2 7
8 321 Ellie Hennessy 00:23:15.9Baraboo 7:30 min/m1 8
9 272 Victoria Hasenorhl 00:23:18.1Auburndale 7:31 min/m1 9
10 880 Halle Gregorich 00:23:20.0Stevens Point 7:31 min/m2 10
11 886 Emma Kempen 00:23:20.4Stevens Point 7:31 min/m3 11
12 322 Kennadi Snow 00:23:24.6Baraboo 7:33 min/m2 12
13 288 Anna Kollross 00:23:25.5Auburndale 7:33 min/m2 13
14 438 Emily Heiting 00:23:29.5DC Everest 7:34 min/m2 14
15 1166 Kaitelyn Rubow 00:23:30.3Wausau West 7:34 min/m1 15
16 1162 Kate Neumueller 00:23:31.7Wausau West 7:35 min/m2 16
17 357 Grace Madeiros 00:23:39.9Beaver Dam 7:38 min/m2 17
18 361 Angelique Vega 00:23:39.9Beaver Dam 7:38 min/m3 18
19 354 Hannah Hallman 00:23:42.1Beaver Dam 7:38 min/m4 19
20 747 Elizabeth Shiflett 00:23:48.6Port Washington 7:40 min/m3 20
21 1169 Rachel Trevino 00:23:50.8Wausau West 7:41 min/m3 21
22 872 Olivia Clemens 00:23:55.3Stevens Point 7:43 min/m4 22
23 1004 Natalia Aparicio 00:23:56.1Verona Area 7:43 min/m3 23
24 887 Jillian Keup 00:23:57.8Stevens Point 7:43 min/m5 24
25 446 Lily Kowal 00:23:59.3DC Everest 7:44 min/m3 25
26 866 Emma Behnke 00:23:59.8Stevens Point 7:44 min/m6 26
27 905 Skyler Schoonaert 00:24:03.6Stevens Point 7:45 min/m7 27
28 442 Rachel Keenan 00:24:17.7DC Everest 7:50 min/m4 28
29 1019 Rin Ujikawa 00:24:22.5Verona Area 7:51 min/m4 29
30 1163 Anna Paoli 00:24:25.6Wausau West 7:52 min/m4 30
31 1005 Kelsey Beermann 00:24:26.4Verona Area 7:53 min/m5 31
32 746 Natalie Lippe 00:24:29.3Port Washington 7:53 min/m4 32
33 748 Emma Strohl 00:24:31.5Port Washington 7:54 min/m5 33
34 1016 Megan Price 00:24:32.3Verona Area 7:54 min/m6 34
35 893 Alyssa Martin 00:24:37.5Stevens Point 7:56 min/m8 >7
36 898 Ashtyn Newland 00:24:39.5Stevens Point 7:57 min/m9 >7
37 873 Meghan DeBot 00:24:46.9Stevens Point 7:59 min/m10 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

38 454 Emma Radies 00:24:47.1DC Everest 7:59 min/m5 35
39 1013 Ally Kundinger 00:24:50.3Verona Area 8:00 min/m7 36
40 440 Emma Hessil 00:24:50.8DC Everest 8:00 min/m6 37
41 318 Mackenna Belter 00:24:55.3Baraboo 8:02 min/m3 38
42 359 Sarah Riske 00:24:57.3Beaver Dam 8:03 min/m5 39
43 320 Marie Fadeyeva 00:25:04.4Baraboo 8:05 min/m4 40
44 889 Kaylin Kostuchowski 00:25:07.5Stevens Point 8:06 min/m11 >7
45 1011 Catalina Grimm 00:25:12.7Verona Area 8:07 min/m8 >7
46 441 Morgan Jansen 00:25:13.3DC Everest 8:08 min/m7 41
47 458 Grace Waller 00:25:14.0DC Everest 8:08 min/m8 >7
48 434 Alison Cook 00:25:14.0DC Everest 8:08 min/m9 >7
49 593 Brooke McGrath 00:25:19.8Marshfield 8:10 min/m1 42
50 1221 Kaidee Voight 00:25:27.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:12 min/m1 <5
51 870 Maddie Brown 00:25:27.8Stevens Point 8:12 min/m12 >7
52 457 Lindsey Tatro 00:25:30.4DC Everest 8:13 min/m10 >7
53 590 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:30.5Marshfield 8:13 min/m2 43
54 1121 Arianna Pfeiffer 00:25:35.4Wausau East 8:15 min/m1 44
55 1009 Makae Curtis 00:25:35.5Verona Area 8:15 min/m9 >7
56 903 Adrianna Schaufenbuel 00:25:35.8Stevens Point 8:15 min/m13 >7
57 1167 Jordan Stoecker 00:25:38.8Wausau West 8:16 min/m5 45
58 456 Carly Schwantes 00:25:42.0DC Everest 8:17 min/m11 >7
59 594 Jerica Mueller 00:25:44.8Marshfield 8:18 min/m3 46
60 216 Jessica Gutchow 00:25:45.5Amherst 8:18 min/m1 47
61 871 Alana Caldwell 00:25:54.3Stevens Point 8:21 min/m14 >7
62 436 Sydney Freiberg 00:25:55.0DC Everest 8:21 min/m12 >7
63 215 Morgan Gibbs 00:25:57.5Amherst 8:22 min/m2 48
64 1219 Chloe Matthews 00:26:00.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:23 min/m2 <5
65 1118 Ellie Geiger 00:26:04.5Wausau East 8:24 min/m2 49
66 1151 Allison Borta 00:26:11.2Wausau West 8:26 min/m6 50
67 888 Ryann Klein 00:26:15.5Stevens Point 8:28 min/m15 >7
68 275 Amanda Momont 00:26:17.0Auburndale 8:28 min/m3 51
69 1155 Taylor Haroldson 00:26:17.5Wausau West 8:28 min/m7 52
70 1124 Serena Zelenka 00:26:18.3Wausau East 8:29 min/m3 53
71 1149 Annabeth Bartelt 00:26:22.8Wausau West 8:30 min/m8 >7
72 220 Rachael Wierzba 00:26:25.7Amherst 8:31 min/m3 54
73 276 Lillian Onsager 00:26:28.7Auburndale 8:32 min/m4 55
74 602 Mya Williamson 00:26:30.2Marshfield 8:32 min/m4 56
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

75 598 Emily Sautebin 00:26:30.3Marshfield 8:33 min/m5 57
76 214 Madelyn David 00:26:30.8Amherst 8:33 min/m4 58
77 884 Abby Stupar 00:26:32.8Stevens Point 8:33 min/m16 >7
78 891 Sydney Levesque 00:26:32.8Stevens Point 8:33 min/m17 >7
79 902 Erin Ross 00:26:37.0Stevens Point 8:35 min/m18 >7
80 1168 Abby Talg 00:26:46.2Wausau West 8:38 min/m9 >7
81 882 Brooke Hiess 00:26:48.5Stevens Point 8:38 min/m19 >7
82 439 Mya Herrington 00:26:49.3DC Everest 8:39 min/m13 >7
83 1119 Tessa Olson 00:26:52.7Wausau East 8:40 min/m4 59
84 879 Carly Gausmann 00:26:56.0Stevens Point 8:41 min/m20 >7
85 352 Madelyn Adsit 00:26:56.9Beaver Dam 8:41 min/m6 60
86 1156 Hayden Knoll 00:26:57.9Wausau West 8:41 min/m10 >7
87 433 Annika Brown 00:27:07.5DC Everest 8:45 min/m14 >7
88 353 Meagen Allen 00:27:11.0Beaver Dam 8:46 min/m7 61
89 878 Justine Eron 00:27:12.4Stevens Point 8:46 min/m21 >7
90 277 Emmalee Richardson 00:27:14.0Auburndale 8:47 min/m5 62
91 453 Elizabeth Powers 00:27:14.5DC Everest 8:47 min/m15 >7
92 647 Allysen Semling 00:27:17.4Merrill 8:48 min/m1 <5
93 704 Rosa Koch 00:27:17.8Pacelli 8:48 min/m1 63
94 1014 Sydney Lowry 00:27:20.7Verona Area 8:49 min/m10 >7
95 900 Alice Powell 00:27:24.3Stevens Point 8:50 min/m22 >7
96 910 Bryn Swiston 00:27:27.8Stevens Point 8:51 min/m23 >7
97 867 Brianna Besaw 00:27:29.2Stevens Point 8:52 min/m24 >7
98 601 Kendra Tremelling 00:27:38.5Marshfield 8:55 min/m6 64
99 1116 Maddie Busig 00:27:45.9Wausau East 8:57 min/m5 65

100 278 Hannah Schulte 00:27:47.3Auburndale 8:57 min/m6 66
101 445 Violet Kohnert 00:27:47.3DC Everest 8:57 min/m16 >7
102 589 Katelyn Gauerke 00:27:48.7Marshfield 8:58 min/m7 67
103 356 Emma Jaeckel 00:27:48.7Beaver Dam 8:58 min/m8 >7
104 588 Jocie Anderson 00:27:57.0Marshfield 9:00 min/m8 >7
105 358 Caitlyn Poels 00:27:57.5Beaver Dam 9:01 min/m9 >7
106 217 Hanna Kropidlowski 00:27:59.0Amherst 9:01 min/m5 68
107 437 Paige Gruhlke 00:28:00.1DC Everest 9:01 min/m17 >7
108 649 Sadie Wakefield 00:28:01.0Merrill 9:02 min/m2 <5
109 592 Halle Hollatz 00:28:05.6Marshfield 9:03 min/m9 >7
110 435 Olivia Eckert 00:28:06.8DC Everest 9:04 min/m18 >7
111 1018 Greta Schmidt 00:28:15.4Verona Area 9:06 min/m11 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

112 279 Alexandra Wolf 00:28:16.4Auburndale 9:07 min/m7 69
113 448 Makenna Mai 00:28:17.8DC Everest 9:07 min/m19 >7
114 323 Sonia Tomas 00:28:20.3Baraboo 9:08 min/m5 70
115 1220 Avery Mcmillan 00:28:21.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:09 min/m3 <5
116 597 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 00:28:23.1Marshfield 9:09 min/m10 >7
117 901 Marlee Riehle 00:28:25.0Stevens Point 9:10 min/m25 >7
118 1158 Brianna Lor 00:28:32.3Wausau West 9:12 min/m11 >7
119 896 Rania Nasif 00:28:42.2Stevens Point 9:15 min/m26 >7
120 449 Caitlin Nourse 00:28:43.6DC Everest 9:16 min/m20 >7
121 1159 Katherine Mccallum 00:28:46.5Wausau West 9:16 min/m12 >7
122 1165 Fernanda Pintor 00:28:54.1Wausau West 9:19 min/m13 >7
123 459 Julia Zamzow 00:29:28.1DC Everest 9:30 min/m21 >7
124 444 Maddy Kohnert 00:29:28.3DC Everest 9:30 min/m22 >7
125 595 Shantel Nienast 00:29:39.9Marshfield 9:34 min/m11 >7
126 1164 Ariana Peters 00:29:45.3Wausau West 9:35 min/m14 >7
127 1150 Anabel Battino 00:29:45.8Wausau West 9:36 min/m15 >7
128 1161 Jasmine Nagel 00:29:48.3Wausau West 9:36 min/m16 >7
129 1003 Hanna Amend 00:29:51.6Verona Area 9:37 min/m12 >7
130 355 Molly Halverson 00:30:02.6Beaver Dam 9:41 min/m10 >7
131 646 Sara Rajek 00:30:04.6Merrill 9:42 min/m3 <5
132 450 Andi Olson 00:30:22.7DC Everest 9:47 min/m23 >7
133 443 Hannah Kimps 00:30:24.1DC Everest 9:48 min/m24 >7
134 1007 Surya Blasiole 00:30:29.6Verona Area 9:50 min/m13 >7
135 701 Anika Brandl 00:30:48.3Pacelli 9:56 min/m2 71
136 703 Madee Hartman 00:30:51.1Pacelli 9:57 min/m3 72
137 705 Madeline Wojchik 00:30:54.1Pacelli 9:58 min/m4 73
138 1117 Donae Fike 00:30:57.2Wausau East 9:59 min/m6 74
139 432 Makayla Anderson 00:31:03.1DC Everest 10:01 min/m25 >7
140 881 Desiree Harhay 00:31:21.8Stevens Point 10:07 min/m27 >7
141 909 Ariana Sotelo 00:31:25.6Stevens Point 10:08 min/m28 >7
142 175 Katie Gearhart 00:31:45.8Adams-Friendship 10:14 min/m1 <5
143 702 Samantha Cowart 00:31:48.2Pacelli 10:15 min/m5 75
144 451 Jenna Overend 00:32:30.3DC Everest 10:29 min/m26 >7
145 319 Maya Brown 00:33:15.7Baraboo 10:43 min/m6 76
146 1123 Veronika Walters 00:33:32.4Wausau East 10:49 min/m7 77
147 1120 Yasmin Omri 00:33:55.0Wausau East 10:56 min/m8 >7
148 219 Sydney Smith 00:34:08.3Amherst 11:00 min/m6 78
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

149 660 Sierra Andrews 00:34:17.8Nekoosa 11:03 min/m1 <5
150 360 Hanna Rodenkirch 00:34:34.7Beaver Dam 11:09 min/m11 >7
151 663 Jalena Sprague 00:34:58.7Nekoosa 11:17 min/m2 <5
152 596 Taylor Palecek 00:36:31.3Marshfield 11:46 min/m12 >7
153 661 Carly Franck 00:40:02.8Nekoosa 12:55 min/m3 <5
154 662 Anita James 00:40:39.2Nekoosa 13:06 min/m4 <5
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 9, 2017

JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:55:40Team Time

1 1 894 Courtney Milkowski 21:05.5 1
2 10 880 Halle Gregorich 23:20.0 10
3 11 886 Emma Kempen 23:20.4 11
4 22 872 Olivia Clemens 23:55.3 22
5 24 887 Jillian Keup 23:57.8 24
6 26 866 Emma Behnke 23:59.8 26
7 27 905 Skyler Schoonaert 24:03.6 27
8 35 893 Alyssa Martin 24:37.5 >7
9 36 898 Ashtyn Newland 24:39.5 >7

10 37 873 Meghan DeBot 24:46.9 >7
11 44 889 Kaylin Kostuchowski 25:07.5 >7
12 51 870 Maddie Brown 25:27.8 >7
13 56 903 Adrianna Schaufenbuel 25:35.8 >7
14 61 871 Alana Caldwell 25:54.3 >7
15 67 888 Ryann Klein 26:15.5 >7
16 77 884 Abby Stupar 26:32.8 >7
17 78 891 Sydney Levesque 26:32.8 >7
18 79 902 Erin Ross 26:37.0 >7
19 81 882 Brooke Hiess 26:48.5 >7
20 84 879 Carly Gausmann 26:56.0 >7
21 89 878 Justine Eron 27:12.4 >7
22 95 900 Alice Powell 27:24.3 >7
23 96 910 Bryn Swiston 27:27.8 >7
24 97 867 Brianna Besaw 27:29.2 >7
25 117 901 Marlee Riehle 28:25.0 >7
26 119 896 Rania Nasif 28:42.2 >7
27 140 881 Desiree Harhay 31:21.8 >7
28 141 909 Ariana Sotelo 31:25.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
01:58:04Team Time

1 2 745 Katie Erlandson 22:14.1 2
2 5 744 Josie DeMerit 22:59.6 5
3 20 747 Elizabeth Shiflett 23:48.6 20
4 32 746 Natalie Lippe 24:29.3 32
5 33 748 Emma Strohl 24:31.5 33

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
01:58:33Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points
01:58:33Team Time

1 3 1008 Janina Bruhn 22:38.0 3
2 7 1017 Olivia Rawson 23:09.5 7
3 23 1004 Natalia Aparicio 23:56.1 23
4 29 1019 Rin Ujikawa 24:22.5 29
5 31 1005 Kelsey Beermann 24:26.4 31
6 34 1016 Megan Price 24:32.3 34
7 39 1013 Ally Kundinger 24:50.3 36
8 45 1011 Catalina Grimm 25:12.7 >7
9 55 1009 Makae Curtis 25:35.5 >7

10 94 1014 Sydney Lowry 27:20.7 >7
11 111 1018 Greta Schmidt 28:15.4 >7
12 129 1003 Hanna Amend 29:51.6 >7
13 134 1007 Surya Blasiole 30:29.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:59:07Team Time

1 6 335 Yocelyne Hernandez 23:07.0 6
2 17 357 Grace Madeiros 23:39.9 17
3 18 361 Angelique Vega 23:39.9 18
4 19 354 Hannah Hallman 23:42.1 19
5 42 359 Sarah Riske 24:57.3 39
6 85 352 Madelyn Adsit 26:56.9 60
7 88 353 Meagen Allen 27:11.0 61
8 103 356 Emma Jaeckel 27:48.7 >7
9 105 358 Caitlyn Poels 27:57.5 >7

10 130 355 Molly Halverson 30:02.6 >7
11 150 360 Hanna Rodenkirch 34:34.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:59:28Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:59:28Team Time

1 4 452 Sarah Philipps 22:54.2 4
2 14 438 Emily Heiting 23:29.5 14
3 25 446 Lily Kowal 23:59.3 25
4 28 442 Rachel Keenan 24:17.7 28
5 38 454 Emma Radies 24:47.1 35
6 40 440 Emma Hessil 24:50.8 37
7 46 441 Morgan Jansen 25:13.3 41
8 47 458 Grace Waller 25:14.0 >7
9 48 434 Alison Cook 25:14.0 >7

10 52 457 Lindsey Tatro 25:30.4 >7
11 58 456 Carly Schwantes 25:42.0 >7
12 62 436 Sydney Freiberg 25:55.0 >7
13 82 439 Mya Herrington 26:49.3 >7
14 87 433 Annika Brown 27:07.5 >7
15 91 453 Elizabeth Powers 27:14.5 >7
16 101 445 Violet Kohnert 27:47.3 >7
17 107 437 Paige Gruhlke 28:00.1 >7
18 110 435 Olivia Eckert 28:06.8 >7
19 113 448 Makenna Mai 28:17.8 >7
20 120 449 Caitlin Nourse 28:43.6 >7
21 123 459 Julia Zamzow 29:28.1 >7
22 124 444 Maddy Kohnert 29:28.3 >7
23 132 450 Andi Olson 30:22.7 >7
24 133 443 Hannah Kimps 30:24.1 >7
25 139 432 Makayla Anderson 31:03.1 >7
26 144 451 Jenna Overend 32:30.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
02:00:58Team Time

1 15 1166 Kaitelyn Rubow 23:30.3 15
2 16 1162 Kate Neumueller 23:31.7 16
3 21 1169 Rachel Trevino 23:50.8 21
4 30 1163 Anna Paoli 24:25.6 30
5 57 1167 Jordan Stoecker 25:38.8 45
6 66 1151 Allison Borta 26:11.2 50
7 69 1155 Taylor Haroldson 26:17.5 52
8 71 1149 Annabeth Bartelt 26:22.8 >7
9 80 1168 Abby Talg 26:46.2 >7

10 86 1156 Hayden Knoll 26:57.9 >7
11 118 1158 Brianna Lor 28:32.3 >7
12 121 1159 Katherine Mccallum 28:46.5 >7
13 122 1165 Fernanda Pintor 28:54.1 >7
14 126 1164 Ariana Peters 29:45.3 >7
15 127 1150 Anabel Battino 29:45.8 >7
16 128 1161 Jasmine Nagel 29:48.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baraboo

Team Points
02:05:01Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baraboo

Team Points
02:05:01Team Time

1 8 321 Ellie Hennessy 23:15.9 8
2 12 322 Kennadi Snow 23:24.6 12
3 41 318 Mackenna Belter 24:55.3 38
4 43 320 Marie Fadeyeva 25:04.4 40
5 114 323 Sonia Tomas 28:20.3 70
6 145 319 Maya Brown 33:15.7 76

Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
02:06:44Team Time

1 9 272 Victoria Hasenorhl 23:18.1 9
2 13 288 Anna Kollross 23:25.5 13
3 68 275 Amanda Momont 26:17.0 51
4 73 276 Lillian Onsager 26:28.7 55
5 90 277 Emmalee Richardson 27:14.0 62
6 100 278 Hannah Schulte 27:47.3 66
7 112 279 Alexandra Wolf 28:16.4 69

Team name:
Team result: 244 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
02:09:36Team Time

1 49 593 Brooke McGrath 25:19.8 42
2 53 590 Emma Gilkerson 25:30.5 43
3 59 594 Jerica Mueller 25:44.8 46
4 74 602 Mya Williamson 26:30.2 56
5 75 598 Emily Sautebin 26:30.3 57
6 98 601 Kendra Tremelling 27:38.5 64
7 102 589 Katelyn Gauerke 27:48.7 67
8 104 588 Jocie Anderson 27:57.0 >7
9 109 592 Halle Hollatz 28:05.6 >7

10 116 597 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 28:23.1 >7
11 125 595 Shantel Nienast 29:39.9 >7
12 152 596 Taylor Palecek 36:31.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 270 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
02:12:37Team Time

1 54 1121 Arianna Pfeiffer 25:35.4 44
2 65 1118 Ellie Geiger 26:04.5 49
3 70 1124 Serena Zelenka 26:18.3 53
4 83 1119 Tessa Olson 26:52.7 59
5 99 1116 Maddie Busig 27:45.9 65
6 138 1117 Donae Fike 30:57.2 74
7 146 1123 Veronika Walters 33:32.4 77
8 147 1120 Yasmin Omri 33:55.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
02:12:39Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 275 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
02:12:39Team Time

1 60 216 Jessica Gutchow 25:45.5 47
2 63 215 Morgan Gibbs 25:57.5 48
3 72 220 Rachael Wierzba 26:25.7 54
4 76 214 Madelyn David 26:30.8 58
5 106 217 Hanna Kropidlowski 27:59.0 68
6 148 219 Sydney Smith 34:08.3 78

Team name:
Team result: 354 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
02:31:40Team Time

1 93 704 Rosa Koch 27:17.8 63
2 135 701 Anika Brandl 30:48.3 71
3 136 703 Madee Hartman 30:51.1 72
4 137 705 Madeline Wojchik 30:54.1 73
5 143 702 Samantha Cowart 31:48.2 75

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 142 175 Katie Gearhart 31:45.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
Team Time

1 92 647 Allysen Semling 27:17.4 <5
2 108 649 Sadie Wakefield 28:01.0 <5
3 131 646 Sara Rajek 30:04.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
Team Time

1 149 660 Sierra Andrews 34:17.8 <5
2 151 663 Jalena Sprague 34:58.7 <5
3 153 661 Carly Franck 40:02.8 <5
4 154 662 Anita James 40:39.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
Team Time

1 50 1221 Kaidee Voight 25:27.2 <5
2 64 1219 Chloe Matthews 26:00.9 <5
3 115 1220 Avery Mcmillan 28:21.9 <5
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